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Consumer Macro — Spending and Finances

Source: fi\::‘iBespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey S | Covid and Macro I
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How do you think prices for most goods and services will change in the future? (In Next Year)

—Next Year ——Next Five Years Next Ten Years
11 Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
1 =Down 15% or More
2 = Down 10-14%
10 J — - - - 3 = Down 6-9%

4 = Down 5%
5 =Down 3-4%
6 = Down 1-2%

? 7 = Same
8=Up 1-2%
9 = Up 3-4%
10 = Up 5%
8
11 = Up 6-9%
12 =Up 10-14%
13 =Up 15% or more
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Much Less
Much More

Less
Same

More

Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
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Employment

Employment Status Expectations For US Unemployment, 1 Year
4
—Employed, working full-time —Employed, working part-time
——Not employed, looking for work ——Not employed, NOT looking for work
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2 =Worse
3 =Same
4 = Better

5 = Much Better
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onal Finan

Personal Finances v Avg Person

Personal Finances vs 1 yr ago
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Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
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“I am concerned that | will lose my job”

Income Compared to One Year Ago
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Strongly Disagree
Disagree
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Much Less
Less
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Neither Agree nor Disagree
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Same
More

Strongly Agree

Much More
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Average Hours Worked in the Past Week (Employed Respondents)
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Gas and Broad Prices (% Noticed Higher minus % Noticed Lower)
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Current View of Stock Market (Weighted Average)
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Follows Stock Market On A Regular Basis (% Yes)
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Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

Very Negative

Negative
Neutral

1
2
3
4
5

Positive

Very Positive

17

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro

Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

s
¥

#~
Y

=
2

Source:



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Q
O
C
O
| -
<2
(@)
T
-z
-
o
©
C
©
(%)
Q
s’
O
o
o
(%)
Q
-
Q
o+
=

Investors

Risk Currently Willing to Take vs. 1 Year Ago

Expectations for Interest Rates One Year From Now
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% of Consumers Aware of Bitcoin

m May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)

mJan (22)

mDec (21)

m Nov (21)

m Oct (21)

86% ™Sep (21)
Aug (21)

mul (21)

mJun (21)

m May (21)

mApr (21)

m Mar (21)
Feb (21)

mJan (21)

B Dec (40)

Yes
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Among those aware of Bitcoin: Are you interested in buying Bitcoin?
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Aug (19)
Jul (19)
Jun (19)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: f{&fﬁBespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 20



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Among those aware of Bitcoin: Do you think Bitcoin would be a good or bad investment right now?

m Bad Don't Know ® Good
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May (20)
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Jul (19)
Jun (19)
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Please rate your level of concern with the Coronavirus (also being referred to as Covid-
19 or the Novel Coronavirus).

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

9
Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
1 = Not at all Concerned
8 2
3
4
5
6 = Somewhat Concerned
/ 7
8
9
10
6 11 = Extremely Concerned
~ N N S ~ ~~ TN AN AN N N
N NN AN AN N SN AN AN AN AN SN AN O e e
[ N R N N . — U\-../ vavvv vvu o
5 52S 5990830 c8852S5929082950883R
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Has the Coronavirus / Covid-19 caused any change or disruption to your life?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

Yes, significant changes/disruptions

Yes, small changes/disruptions

No, no change at all

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Have you made any changes at all to avoid catching the Coronavirus? (Select ALL)

Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Do you currently have any of the following?

ALL RESPONDENTS

= Bacterial Infection Requiring Antibiotics = ===The Flu

——Common Cold —Diabetes

—Long-Term Prescription Medication —Allergies

——None of the above
60%
50%
» /\/_\/\/\/M—/\v— ,—/_/\--
30% : :
20% g

0%

~~ TN N TN N —~~ o~ ~— L e s e
e i R i TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN TN N ~— AN TN TN N S o
55553505005 0800008888°F38955555553385998
— o o H NN N N NN NN v N DN NN N N N N O e e
cCSsS oo >Lcai s >c35 gl ocomsg>2csSo0gbh 20 Q8 am
S S © 0OV wol Om S =] © O m© S = e ©
2, RIEC2 AR P22 R RZNOZa08uzg 3" Zno2on <

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

For how long do you anticipate Coronavirus will be a concern?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

8

Answer Key For Weighted Avg.

7 1 =1do not think it is a concern
2 = A week
3 = Another two weeks
4 = Another month
5 = Another two months
6 6 = Another three months
7 = Another four months
8 = Another 5-6 months
9 = Another 6-12 months
10 = For more than a year

5
~ N S TS —_ — e e e s
RN R R el b ENENENENEN
AYdJddN oo oI ol oo oo
L =020 28 cQ@ B8 >c=08+>85 52582
TS 255353802888 =285323288288¢=<2
S <s A g ¥ = = <s A g VO = =

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 27



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Using Ride Sharing Apps

m Stopped

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0% 10%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

10%

13%

20%

Reduced = No Change

30% 40% 50% 60%

m Increased

Not Applicable

1359
7%
7%

39%
35%
34%
35%
33%
33%
33%
31%
32%
33%
35%
7%
7%
6%
7%
39%
41%
41%
8%
8%
40%

3?%
(

42
7%

70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Using Food Delivery Apps

B Stopped Reduced ®No Change M Increased

May (22) 10%
Apr (22) 80{0

Mar (22) 8% !

Feb (22) 9%I

Jan (22) 9%

Dec (21) 11%
Nov (21) 10%
Oct (21) 10%
Sep (21) 14%
Aug (21) 0%
Jul (21) I 13%
Jun (21) &1%
May (21) 10%
Apr (21) 9%
Mar (21) I10%
Feb (21) 9%
Jan (21) 11%
Dec (20) lb%
Nov (20) 10%
Oct (20) 9%
Sep (20) 7%
Aug (20) 10%
Jul (20) 9%
Jun (20) 8%
May (20) 10%
Apr (20) 9%
Mar (20) 10%

0% 10%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Not Applicable

70%

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I

; 33%
35%
35%
#7%
35%
32%
34%
33%
31%
32%
31%
31%
32%
7%
7%
38%
38%
38%
40%
41%
439
38%
39%
40%
43%
449
39%

80%

90%

100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Grocery Delivery

B Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased
May (22 8%
Ap{ Ezzg 29 /O‘T I M R RS
Mar (22) 6% I E N RS
Feb (22) 5/ G—
Jan (22) 89 I I R S
Dec (21) 29 /0? I I R S
Nov (21) 9% A I N RS
Oct (21) 8%, Il I E M A
Sep (21) °|8% I S R RS
Aug (21) 8% I S R R
ul (21) %% IS S R A
Jun (21) 8?/ I S N R
M:'; (21) 29 ° I S R R
Apr (21) 7t " ! S N A
Mar (21) 6% IR M N A
Feb (21) 20 I S R R
Jan (21) 8(/0 I S R S
Dec (20) - I N R ARSI
Nov (20) 6(1’0 I N S
Oct (20) % Iy N R |
Sep (20) — S E E— |
Aug (20) ot I . R |
0l (20 Gf I E
JUL; %203 Gf/‘; e S E—
May (20) Jéo % I I R |
R =
Mar (20) 7% :
10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Not Applicable

70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

B Stopped

2

30%
4%

Reduced

%

36%
34%
3%
1%
9%
34%
31%
30%
30%
30%
33%
370{0
34%
36%I
38%
38 (u
37%
36‘:%?
35 (o
33%

32+/u

39%
36%

0%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

10%

20%

30%

E No Change

40%

B Increased

Not Applicable

50%

60%

70%
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80%

90%

9%

9%
8%
7%
7%
7%

7%

9%

9%
7%
8%
8%

9%
7%
7%
6%
7%

8%
7%
6%

8%
7%
7%

9%
7%

6%
8%

100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Shopping In-Stores For Every Day Items

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

B Stopped

2

30%
4%

Reduced

%

36%
34%
3%
1%
9%
34%
31%
30%
30%
30%
33%
370{0
34%
36%I
38%
38 (u
37%
36‘:%?
35 (o
33%

32+/u

39%
36%

0%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

10%

20%

30%

E No Change

40%

B Increased

Not Applicable

50%

60%

70%
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80%

90%

9%

9%
8%
7%
7%
7%

7%

9%

9%
7%
8%
8%

9%
7%
7%
6%
7%

8%
7%
6%

8%
7%
7%

9%
7%

6%
8%

100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Shopping Online For Non-Essentials

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable

May (22) 9%, 14%
Apr (22) 100} ! ! | | [ | [ 12%
Mar (22) 10%Iﬂ I R R D D R [ 13%
Feb (22) 10%I ./ [/ ! [/ | | | 13%
Jan (22) 11%/0 I B N N S | 14%
Dec (21) 119 ! ! [ [/ [ | | 13%
Nov (21) 111’0 I A N Y Y e I15%
Oct (21) 12% ! ! [ [/ [ | | 13%
Sep (21) 14% ! ! [ [/ [ | | 13%
Aug (21) 13% I R M D Y e I14%
Jul (21) 2% ! ! | | | [ 13%
Jun (21) |13% ! ! | | [ | I14%
May (21) lil% ! ! | | 1 | [ 14%
Apl’ (21) 3% ! ! [ [/ [ | I15%
Mar (21) 2% ! ! [ [/ [ | | 14%
Feb (21) 3% ! ! [ [/ [ | I15%
Jan (21) 14% I RN N N D Ilﬁ%
Dec (20) IZ% I Y N N S D | 14%
Nov (20) 14% I R P R D [ 14%
Oct (20) [ 2% I I B D D . [ 14%
Sep (20) 15% I R A R D e I15%
Aug (20) 14% ! [/ /' [ | I15%
ul (20) I14% ./ [/ ' [ | I15%
Jun (20) I13% ! /[ [/ [ | | 13%
May (20) | 15% ! !/ [ | IFG%
) 165 e 145
Mar (20) S 15% | 16%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

Source: fi\::‘iBespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 33



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Shopping Online For Everyday Items

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Streaming Video

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable

450,
'\:\Z‘; 83 0 O ) St I |11?50//‘;
Mor (22) 5 O Ao B %
Feb (22) o B E E S I 2%
o (2) A S———— %
Det (21) et et S o
Nov (31} e s e S oo
out (21) et s Y SO A ) %)0 "
Sep 1) e s Y B A 1506
e e o
R - 0 s S o
o R .
Jun (21) 8% S o S S S S 7%
May (21) R _—————,. 7%
Apr (21) s O S 2%
Mar (21) 1%%
Feb (21) 7/ T | 21%
Jan (21) 3% 3% | 21t/o
Dec (20) I S E E Bt SR | 211,/ o
Nov (20) S A S S B iy
Oct (20) I S S S E Zjol 0
sep (20) R —_————— ! sz
Aug (20) et 0 S S S ! 224
Jul (20) 20%
Jun (20) i}%
May 5203 I 21 L/o
Apr (20 o336 379 21%
Mor (20) - e | o
0% 10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%  70%  80%  90%  100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

6%
5%
5%
6% I

7°/|o
6%

6%
7°}P
5%I
5%
-
7%|
6%|
6%
5%
6% I
8°{0
5%
80}?
6% |
6%,

0% 10%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Reduced mNo Change ®Increased

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I

Not Applicable

80%

20%

21%
23°)P
22%

13%
22

o
20|%
22%
21%
21 t’/u
2 1+/o
22%
21 l/o
28%
26%
26%
28%
26%
27%
27%
28%
26%
25%
24%
29% |
26%
26%

90%

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Streaming Music

B Stopped

100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Social Media

B Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable
May (22) 8% % ;13%
Apr (22) G ——————— Bentas
A (22 ) s —— 15%
Feb (22) 7% 16%
Jan (22) 86w s ) S WSS (8%
Dec (21) 896w S g s S S A (8%
Nov (21) 896N 00 s ) s B [149%
Oct (21) 9% I N S S S S A %
Sep (21) 9+/° S e S S S S (8%
Aug (21) 9% 13%
Jul (21) 9% I 14%
Jun (21) 9{% L — 15%
May (21) 8% 15%
Apr (21) 9|L/° R 170/ °
Mar (21) - S 0 s S S 16%
Feb (21) 8% 19%
Dec (20) oy e S et M 7%
Nov (20) 8% 7%
Oct (20) 7% B 19%
Sep (20) 6% s 1/ 18%
Aug (20) % e L 1 E— 7%
Jul (20) 8% I St S S A S 18%
Jun (20) 6% R 115%
May (20) 8% e 8%
Apr (20) —_ s 0 S S B SO l?%
Mar (20) 8%, 18%
10%  20% 30%  40% 50%  60% 70%  80%  90%  100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Going to live events

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change

m Increased Not Applicable

or (02 e e
Mar (22) | 5 " " I I RO
Feb (22) | 2bss | IS R R
Jan (22) | 5% | EEERASas EE—

Dec (21) | 23% | RS E— |
Nov (21) | 20% A — |
Oct (21) | 18% ! 1 | |
Sop (21) 1% A E—

Av 1) 109 I E—

Jul (21) 18% 7%

Jun (1) 1(#% I A R A
May (21) 15% AR R

Apr (21) 4% 5% :
Mar (21) 16% % '
Feb (21) — e SE— |
Jan (1) - I E— |
Dec (20) - IR E— |
Nov (20) % I — |
Oct (20) 13% I |
Sep (20) 119 SRS |
Aug (20) 1‘1% I I |
Jul (20) 139 RS B |
Jun (20) ) S S |
May (20) I AS— |
o o =

Mar (20) .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

50% 60% 70%
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80%

20%
19%
19%
20%
20%
20%
21‘%0
21|/o
18%
21%
20%
20%
20%
22°|ﬁ:
20|/o
220{0
22%
21%
21%
24%:/
24%
23‘:%:
22 ‘fn
22 (o

24%

2(1%
23%

90%

100%
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Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Going to the gym

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change

13%
%13%

]14%
14%
15%
5%
15%
Jr4%
I 17%
I 15%
I 14%
14%
13%
12%
13‘1(0
10°/c1
12%
12%
11%
12°P
10%
12%
99,
T 9%
10%

12%
0% 10%  20%  30%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

40%

m Increased

50%

60%

Not Applicable
' 31%
29%
32%
31%
30%
29%
31%
30%
28%
30%
27%
26%
28%
33%
31%
31%
33%
31%
33%
34%
35%
32%
33%
34%
34%
32%
30%

70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Going to Casinos

m Stopped

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

0% 10%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

12% : C32%
ol I e S S : 33% :
1% ST S | PB% |
| IS% A I | 349
5% IS S | Dadamm
- I S S | oSYgu—

14% e py—_—_— 33%
I12"/ 28— : : 31% :
: ;50/ A — | : 30‘; :
I 13% : l S — S — : 300/0 :
I 150"/ : A e ——— : 28:/ :
: 15‘; : A ——_ : 27‘; :
: 13°/0 : : 30% : :
| o IS S | M
—— I | SRR
12% S E— | | 32%
T S S | It
- SO | Svsamm|
120/1 ERSSTN B | Deseamn
107 e B | S4%%mm—
V9% S | 6% |
e SO B | . |

10% 35%
Dj A S | L |
—— RS S | - |
na I S | - |
% I | 38% |

7% 6%

9% | " | 6%

20% 30%

40% 50% 60%

Reduced mNo Change mIncreased

Not Applicable

70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Have you changed any of the following because of COVID? (Posed to All Respondents)

Cooking at home

B Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable

May (22 6% 6%
Ap\{' E22§ 7% !t f{ ' [ || | 50
Mar (22) % I R D R D A ROV 504
Feb (22) % I R R R D D R 504

I R D R D D S
[J)an (i? - . !l ! 1 ! [ [ | | -
NO?/C ((2 1)) 7;/2/0 1l I/ [/ [ | g(;.//:
Oct (21) 8%| I I R D S R 6%
Sep (21) 8“) ! ! ! ! | [ /| 6%
Aug (21) 8%? I A R S A MR 7%
Jul (21) 9% S — 70
Jun (21) 70,!5 N SRR S S S S 2%
May (21) 2% [ ! !l ] ! | [ /| 7%
Apr (21) 7%I I R R B R M 6%
Mar (21) 6% ./ {1 | ‘| | 6%
Feb (21) 6% I R D Y D R R 6%

j 21 I N A R R M
;n ( 23 6%I 1/ [ | [ | -
Nec (20) - [ ! !l ] ! [ [ /| e
OOC\:: 2203 650/030 [ 1l ! | [ | [ | 66‘::)
Sep (20) 6% I R R R N MR 6%
Aug (20) 6% ! !l ! ! | [ /| 6%
Jul (20) 8%| I M R A A I 6%
Jun (20) 59 ./ f ] | [ | | 6%
May (20) 2% IR R R S A A 8%

I M R B A S
Apr (20) 5% 6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Using Ride Sharing Apps

B Less Than Normal Same W More Than Normal Not Applicable

May (22) | 35% |

Apr (22) | 3:%% |

Mar (22) | 38% |

Feb (22) | 34% |

Jan (22) | ]1;3% |

Dec (21) | 32% |

Nov (21) I 3{% I

Oct (21) | 31% |

Sep (21) | 31%
Aug (21) | 29% |

Jul (21) | 31% |

Jun (21) | 30% |
May (21) | 34% |

Apr (21) | 29% |

Mar (21) | 2%

Feb (21) | 30°ﬁ; |

Jan (21) | 28% |

Dec (20) | 30%

Nov (20) | 0% | |
Oct (20) | 7% | |
Sep (20) | 28% | |
Aug (20) | {8% | |
Jul (20) | 27% | |
Jun (20) | | 28% | |
May (20) | 26% | |
Apr (20) | - 28%

Mar (20) , 29%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

7%
39%
39%

41%

7%

7%

7%
I34%
I34%

34%

| |
[ [
| |
| |
[ [
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
[ [
| 38% |
| 39% |
I 41% I
| |
| |
| |
[ [
[ [
| |
[ [
[ [
| |
[ [

Source: @S?Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis Monthly Survey - Us | Covid and Macro I 42



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Using Food Delivery Apps

M Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
1 d | 1 1 1
May (22) | 39 (0 ! o8 I 35% I
Apr (22) | 38%I ! Gy I 7% |
Mar (22) | 37% | | | 7% |
Feb (22) 35% 40%
| [ [ RSO | |
Jan (22) 36% 7%
[ | | L [ [
Dec (21) 36% 34%
| | | ] | | |
Nov (21) 36% 35%
| | | ] | | |
Oct (21) 37% 33%
| | | ] | | |
Sep (21) | 36% ! ! —_s I I 32% I
Aug (21) | 34% | | 3% | | 34% |
Jul (21) | 330/(1 | - 23% | | 33% |
Jun (21) | 36%I | - 20% | I34% |
May (21) | 36% ! ! I 34% I
Apr (21) 3% | | 40% |
Mar (21) I 33% ! ! I 3%% I
Feb (21) I 32% ! ! I 41% I
Jan (21) I 33% | | | 411’/0 |
Dec (20) | 31% , , | 4(1% |
Nov (20) | 33% | | | 42% |
Oct (20) 0% | | 430)], |
Sep (20) | 33% ! ! I I 45%I I
Aug (20) | 31% | | | 420{0 |
Jul (20) I 28% ! I I 449% I
Jun (20) I 28%I I I 43°jF I
May (20) 28% 449
Apr (20) oo e e
Mar (20) , 28%, : , , 41%)/0 ,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Grocery Delivery

B Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) r—s6% ! SR | 6% |
Apr (22) [—_59N | e | - |
Mar (22) [SoveR | AA— | e |
Feb (22) I 34% I I AG— I 40% I
Jan (22) | 34% | | /— I 7% I
Dec (21) 33% 6%
| | | SO | |
Nov (21) 33% 6%
| | | IO | |
Oct (21) 32% 34%
| | | EARS | | |
Sep (21) 33% 33%
| | LS | | |
Aug (21) 30% 35%
| | A | | |
Jul (21) I 31% I I Y u— | I 33% I
Jun (21) | 33% | | S Ysm— I I35% I
May (21) | 34% | | S Ym— I 35% I
Apr (21) | 31% | | O/G— I 40% I
Mar (21) | 32% | I 39% I
Feb (21) I 31% I A—ot I I 41% I
Jan (21) I 30% I R— I 41 (o I
Dec (20) I 30% I I 40% I
Nov (20) I 31% I I I 42 (o I
Oct (20) I 30% I A | I 44%I I
Sep (20) ot I | | 4% |
Aug (20) S00G . | | 44% |
Jul (20) | 28% | IS | I 45% I
Jun (20) 28% 430)1)
| I | | |
May (20) 6% 45%
| S | | | |
Apr (20) 28% I — I I 45%I I
Mar (20) 2% , , 429% ,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

Monthly Survey — US | Covid and Macro I 44



Bespoke | US Macro and Covid Update

Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essentials

B Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) | I 58% | | | R G— 9%
Apr (22) | | 61% | | | 7% 8%
Mar (22) | | 62% | | | A — 8%
Feb (22) | | 60%I | | S 7%
Jan (22) | | 55% | | | 16% 10%
Dec (21) | | 54% | | | 9%
Nov (21) | I 56% | | | | 10%
Oct (21) | | 56% | | | 11%
Sep (21) | | 53% | | 10%
Aug (21) | I 51% | | A 10%
Jul (21) | 51% | | 22 10%
Jun (21) | 54l’/o | | %% 10%
May (21) bﬁ% 9%
| | | I
Apr (21) I55% | | ! W 9%
Mar (21) | 54% | | | 9%
Feb (21) I 53% | | | | 10%
Jan (21) | 51% ' | | 11%
Dec (20) 53% 9%
Nov (20) : 5'4% : : C13% 9%
Oct (20) | 53% | | 11%
Sep (20) | 55% | | 9%
Aug (20) | 51|/o | | 11%
Jul (20) | 490(0 | | 13%
Jun (20) | 50% | | 10%
May (20) | 4%% | | 12%
Apr (20) | | 46% | | 9%
Mar (20) : . 40% : . 11%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Shopping In-Stores For Everyday Items

m Less Than Normal Same ®m More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) | 62% | | 8%
Apr (22) ' ' 61% ' ' ' 6%
Mar (22) | | 63% | | | 7%
Feb (22) | | 64% | | | 6%
Jan (22) | | 56% | | | 8%
Dec (21) | | 56% | | | 7%
Nov (21) | 56% | | 9%
Oct (21) ' 4% ' ' 9%
Sep (21) ' ' 53% ' ' 8%
Aug (21) | | 52% | | 8%
Jul (21) ' 351% ' ' 8%
Jun (21) | 54% | | 10%
May (21) | 8% | | 9%
Apr (21) | 6% | | 8%
Mar (21) | | 56% | | | 7%
Feb (21) | | 55% | | | 9%
Jan (21) | I 52% | | | 10%
Dec (20) ' 580/:)1 ' ' 8%
Nov (20) | 57 !o | | 8%
Oct (20) | 55% | | 9%
Sep (20) | 589 | | 8%
Aug (20) | 54%| | | | 11%
Jul (20) | 52% | | 12%
Jun (20) | 32% | | 8%
May (20) | 4 I% | | 9%
Apr (20) | | 49% | | 8%
Mar (20) , 45% , , . 11%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Shopping Online For Non-Essentials

m Less Than Normal Same m More Than Normal Not Applicable

May (22) | | | 56% | | |
Apr (22) | | | 58%I | |
Mar (22) | | | 56% | | |
Feb (22) | | | 57% | | |
Jan (22) : | | 53% | |

Dec (21) | | | 51% | |

Nov (21) | | | 52% | |

Oct (21) | | | 50% | |

Sep (21) | | | 51% | |

Aug (21) | I48% | |

Jul (21) | | 51% | |

Jun (21) | | 52% | |
May (21) | | 53% | |

Apr (21) | | 52% | |

Mar (21) | | 53% | |

Feb (21) | | 50% | |

Jan (21) | | 49% | |

Dec (20) | | 50% | |

Nov (20) | I 51% I I

Oct (20) | | 49% | |

Sep (20) | | 52% | |
Aug (20) | | 49% | |

Jul (20) | | 48%I |

Jun (20) | | 50%I |
May (20) | | 44% | |

Apr (20) | | 49% |

Mar (20) , , 460/9 ,

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Shopping Online For Everyday Items

B Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) | | 53% | | | ;16%
Apr (22) | | 55% | | | I15%
Mar (22) | | 56% | | | I15%
Feb (22) | | 55% | | 15%
Jan (22) | | 52% | | 47%
Dec (21) | | 50% | | 15%
Nov (21) | TIQ% | | 1,7%
Oct (21) | | 48% | | 36%
Sep (21) | | 48% | | 15%
Aug (21) | | 45% | | 1'7%
Jul (21) | | 47% | | 15%
Jun (21) | | 48% | | 47%
May (21) | I50% | | I16%
Apr (21) | | 48% | | 18%
Mar (21) | | 49% | | 7%
Feb (21) | | 49% | | 18%
Jan (21) | | 47% | | 19%
Dec (20) | | 48% | | 8%
Nov (20) | I49% | | 18%
Oct (20) | | 48% | | 1|8%
Sep (20) | | 53% | | 8%
Aug (20) | | 47% | | 19%
Jul (20) | | 47% | | 19%
Jun (20) | | 48% | | 8%
May (20) | | 44% | | 1]%%
Apr (20) | | 49%I | I16%
Mar (20) : . 43% | : , 20%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Streaming Video

May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)
Oct (21)
Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)

M L ess Than Normal

2%
51%
54%
52%
SJ’%
49%
48‘1(0
450{0
49%
45%
48%

9%
50%
47%

47%
46%
4j%
47%
47%
47%

4i%
45%

4{%
45%
430{0

46%
45%

30%

0% 10% 20%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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40%

® More Than Normal

50% 60%
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19%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Streaming Music

M Less Than Normal Same M More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) : : 50% : : ' 21%
| | | | e |
Apr (22) | | 50% | | | 239
Mar (22) | | 49% | | | 24%
Feb (22) | | 49% | | : 25%
Jan (22) | | 4?% | | | 239
Dec (21) | | 46 f’ | | [ | 230}]
Nov (21) | | . | SR | 230)}(‘]
Oct (21) ! ! 44% ! P | 24%
sep (21) ! ! 4;% ! P | 229%
Aug (21) | [R—— | oB— | 23%
ul (21) | | 42% | | : 230)1:
Jun (21) | | 43% | | : 249,
May (21) | | 46% | 3% 2%
Apr (21) I I 410/? I ! 30% !
Mar (21) 41% 249 27%
| | 9 | S |
Feb (21) 44% 30%
| | | S | |
Jan (21) 40% 30%
| | ; | — | |
Dec (20) 430f) 27%
| | | SRS | |
Nov (20) 45 29%
| | | — | |
Oct (20) I I 43°cr ! DO/gmm— | 29% |
Sep (20) | | 45% | | e— (B0%6m
Aug (20) | | gt | | SEaS— 28
Jul (20) | | 43% | | % o 30%
Jun (20) | | 43% | o 27%
May (20) | | 40% | o 30%
Apr (20) 449, 28%
Mar (20) | | 45% | | 0% 7%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Social Media

M Less Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) | | 52% | |
Apr (22) | | 53% | |
Mar (22) | | 56% | |
Feb (22) | | 55% | |
Jan (22) | | 54% | |
Dec (21) | 52% | |
Nov (21) | #0% | |
Oct (21) | I49% | |
Sep (21) | | 49% | |
Aug (21) | I49% | |
Jul (21) | I48% | |
Jun (21) | | 49% | |
May (21) | I51% | |
Apr (21) : 51% |
Mar (21) | | 50% | |
Feb (21) | 49% | |
Jan (21) | arm |
Dec (20) | | 50% | |
Nov (20) | | 51% | |
Oct (20) | I48% | |
Sep (20) | | 54% | |
Aug (20) | | 50% | |
Jul (20) | | 48% I |
Jun (20) | I50% | |
May (20) | I48% | |
Apr (20) | 50% |
Mar (20) , 47% , , ,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Going to live events

m Less Than Normal Same = More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) 420/;0 | | 230/?
Apr (22) 410{0 | | 24Y%
Mar (22) 44% | | 23°/|u
Feb (22) 40% ' | 24%I
Jan (22) 38% | | 24%I
Dec (21) 5% | | 230/?
Nov (21) 37 (0 | | 25%I
Oct (21) 35% | | | 25%
Sep (21) 6% | | 20}'10
Aug (21) 330f’ | | 25%I
Jul (21) 36%I | | 240/j
Jun (21) 37% | | 230):
May (21) 38% ' | 230?
Apr (21) 36% | | 25%
Mar (21) 5% | | 249
Feb (21) 33°/|o | | 28%
Jan (21) 33% | | 28% |
Dec (20) I34% | | 25%I
Nov (20) I35% | | 27% |
Oct (20) 3% | | 29% |
Sep (20) 3% | | 29% |
Aug (20) 2% ' | 30% |
Jul (20) | 31% | | 27% |
Jun (20) | 31% | | 27% |
May (20) | 30% | | 27% |
Apr (20) | 330/? | | 230/?
Mar (20) , 32% , , 24%,
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Going to the gym

® | ess Than Normal Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable

May (22) ' 7% ' ' 35%

e e o e — e o

Mar (22) I I 37% I I I 34% I

Feb (22) | | 36% | | | I34% |

Jan (22) | | 35% | | | | 33% |
Dec (21) I I 34% I I I I 33% I
Nov (21) | 32% | | | 34% |
Oct (21) | 1134% | | | 33% |
Sep (21) | | 35% | ' ' 31% '
Aug (21) 31% 32%

Jul (21) : :32% : 0 | : 31% :
Jun (21) | I35% | | ' 30% '
May (21) I 35% I ! ! 32% !
Apr (21) | #3% | | 35% |
Mar (21) | | 34% | | 33% |

Feb (21) 29% 7%

Jan (21) | I?9% : o18% : I35% :
Dec (20) ' 31% ' ' | 34% |
Nov (20) | 30% | ' 7% |

Oct (20) 28% 39%

Sep (20) : 30% : 1% : 39% :
Aug (20) | 30% | | 7% |

Jul (20) I 28% I I 39% I
Jun (20) | 25%I | 7% |
May (20) | 27% | | 7% |
Apr (20) | 31;/0 | | 35%
Mar (20) , 1% , , L 32%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Going to Casinos

B Less Than Normal Same B More Than Normal Not Applicable

May (22) | 3% | | 35%

Apr (22) | 3% | | #6% |

Mar (22) I I 35% ! I I 8% I

Feb (22) | | 37% | | | 1’36% |

Jan (22) I I 35% ! I 34% I

Dec (21) I I 31% ! I 6% I
Nov (21) | | 33% ! | I I35% I
Oct (21) | 34% | | I I 33% I
Sep (21) | 34%I | | 31% |
Aug (21) 29% 33%

Jul (21) | 3% 1 | 3%
Jun (21) | | 35% I I | 30% |
May (21) I I 35% ! I I 31% I
Apr (21) I 32% ! I I 32% I

Mar (21) I 34“/(1 I 33% I

Feb (21) I 32% | I #46% I
Jan (21) | 31% | | | 34% |

Dec (20) | 29% ! | I 6% I
Nov (20) | 30%I I 7% I

Oct (20) . 28% | 40% |
Sep (20) I 29% ! I 38% I
Aug (20) 29% 39%

Jul (20) : 28% : 1% : 39% :
Jun (20) I 25°}|o I I 38% I
May (20) | 28% | ' 3|8% '
Apr (20) | 28% | | 38% |
Mar (20) , 290):; , , 38% ,

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Going forward, do you expect to do the following more or less often than normal because of
the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Cooking at home

M Less Than Normal Same ™ More Than Normal Not Applicable
May (22) ; ; ; 55% ; ; 9%
Apr (22) | | - 55% | 7%
Mar (22) | | I56% | | 8%
Feb (22) I I I55% I I 6%
Jan (22) | | 54% | | 8%
Dec (21) | | 2% | | 9%
Nov (21) | | 0% | I 9%
Oct (21) | | | 53% | | 9%
Sep (21) I I I 51% I I 8%
Aug (21) | | 48% | | 9%
Jul (21) | | - 50% | 9%
Jun (21) | | | 51% | | 9%
May (21) | | | 53% | | 8%
Apr (21) I I I 53% I I 10%
Mar (21) | | | 53% | | 7%
Feb (21) | | - 52% | 9%
Jan (21) I I I 51% I I 10%
Dec (20) | | | 51% | | 8%
Nov (20) | | | 50% | | 10%
Oct (20) | | | 52% | | 10%
Sep (20) | | I53% | | 10%
Aug (20) I I I49% I I 12%
Jul (20) | | | 50% | | 11%
Jun (20) | | 48% | | 9%
May (20) | | |46% | | 10%
Apr (20) , , . 49% , , 9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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